18 000 273 117

(Requestor's Name	*
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	he #)
PICK-UP WAIT	☐ MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Number	r)
Certified Copies Certificat	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	1
Office Use (only my



300395875863

10/14/22--01005--019 ++25.00

Kevin Bender

Bender's Garage Restoration, LLC

(863) 255-5360

COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Bender's Garage Res	oration, LLC			
		(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	ny)	
		on and fee(s) are submitted	ū		
r lease return	an correspondence co	meerining and matter to ai	e tonowing.		
	Kevin Bender				
		(Name	of Person)		6)
	Bender's Garage Restoration, LLC			2 00	
	(Firm/Company)				<u></u>
	3240 Berwick La	erwick Lane			22 001 14 AM 5: 05
		(Address)			<u>⊒</u> <i>U</i>
	Lakeland, Florida	33810			CO.
		(City/State	and Zip Code)		
For further in	formation concerning	this matter, please call:			
Kev	in Bender		863	255-5360	
	(Name o	f Person)	at ((Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a cl	heck for the following	mount:			
■ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee and Ceπif	icate of Dissolution		Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Reg Div	ing Address: istration Section ision of Corporati	ons	Street Address Registration Division of O		
	. Box 6327 ahassee, FL 3231	4	The Centre of	of Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabili	ty company is	
	Bender's Garage Restoration, L	LC:	
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on 11/26/2018 and assigned	
	document number L1800027	3117	
3.	Note: If the date inserted in the	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 09/30/2022 date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ive date on the Department of State's records.	be
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section copy 605,0707 on back cover letter).	1
		tracting Group LLC on Sept 15/2022	
		000	
		*	
			`.
		A S	
5.	If there are no members, ent	er the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's	<u> </u>
	activities and affairs:	Kevin Bender	
		3240 Berwick Lane	
		Lakeland, Florida 33810	
		(863) 255-5360	
6. ab	Signature of an authorized prove to wind up the company's	erson or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and list activities and affairs:	sted
	<i></i>	Kevin Bender	
/	Signature	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00